
2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 9 - 10 March 2019

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION
Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 09:45:38
Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 17.5C Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:55

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 3 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension / NBS Brake Supplies / 

Shepparton Service Centre
Husquarna FS450 
450

1:21.878  4 of  4

  2 262 Kurt LEWIS / Yoghurt Racing / Axle Armour - Track Sliders Yamaha 1977 499 1:21.916  2 of  4 .038 .038
  3 274 Dallas O'SULLIVAN / O'Sullivan Transport Yamaha YZF 450 1:21.985  4 of  4 .069 .107
  4 14 Nick LEITH Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:22.699  3 of  3 .714 .821
  5 21 Ben ASPLIN Husquarna F5 450 1:23.384  4 of  4 .685 1.506
  6 70 David CAPUANO Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:23.906  3 of  4 .522 2.028
  7 53 Geoff SANDERS Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:25.792  2 of  2 1.886 3.914
  8 34 Joshua WILLINGHAM Honda RVF 400 1:27.787  4 of  4 1.995 5.909
  9 35 Matthew ELITH Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:27.934  2 of  4 .147 6.056
 10 981 Paul MILLS Honda CBR 250 1:28.251  2 of  2 .317 6.373
 11 54 Garry ARBREW / Tracksliders Yamaha YZ  450 1:30.164  4 of  4 1.913 8.286
 12 911 Greg CHAPMAN Husquarna F5 450 1:30.866  4 of  4 .702 8.988
 13 66 Nathan MCINTOSH Yamaha YZF 450 1:31.462  3 of  4 .596 9.584
 14 68 Simon GRACE Honda CBR 250 1:42.091  3 of  3 10.629 20.213

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
PRACTICE
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Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 09:45:38
Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 17.5C Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:55

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
3 Cori BOURNE 1:26.181 1:23.047 1:22.401 1:21.878

14 Nick LEITH 1:25.501 1:23.100 1:22.699
21 Ben ASPLIN 1:28.096 1:24.748 1:24.891 1:23.384
34 Joshua WILLINGHAM 1:36.741 1:28.634 1:29.165 1:27.787
35 Matthew ELITH 1:32.130 1:27.934 1:28.462 1:28.754
53 Geoff SANDERS 1:30.708 1:25.792
54 Garry ARBREW 1:33.568 1:32.774 1:32.494 1:30.164
66 Nathan MCINTOSH 1:32.349 1:32.333 1:31.462 1:32.379
68 Simon GRACE 1:45.700 1:42.644 1:42.091
70 David CAPUANO 1:30.233 1:24.600 1:23.906 1:24.614
262 Kurt LEWIS 1:23.845 1:21.916 1:23.718 1:22.027
274 Dallas O'SULLIVAN 1:26.251 1:23.164 1:22.293 1:21.985
911 Greg CHAPMAN 1:33.266 1:31.036 1:31.411 1:30.866
981 Paul MILLS 1:31.334 1:28.251

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES
Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 09:45:38
Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 17.5C Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:55

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time
3  Cori BOURNE  (1st) 66  Nathan MCINTOSH  (13th)

1 49.365 36.816 1:26.181 1 52.198 40.151 1:32.349
2 46.909 36.138 1:23.047 2 52.409 39.924 1:32.333
3 46.741 35.660 1:22.401 3 51.170 40.292 1:31.462
4 46.240 35.638 1:21.878 4 52.010 40.369 1:32.379

14  Nick LEITH  (4th) 68  Simon GRACE  (14th)
1 49.183 36.318 1:25.501 1 1:01.097 44.603 1:45.700
2 47.017 36.083 1:23.100 2 57.921 44.723 1:42.644
3 47.145 35.554 1:22.699 3 57.772 44.319 1:42.091

21  Ben ASPLIN  (5th) 70  David CAPUANO  (6th)
1 50.613 37.483 1:28.096 1 52.419 37.814 1:30.233
2 47.587 37.161 1:24.748 2 47.914 36.686 1:24.600
3 48.131 36.760 1:24.891 3 47.794 36.112 1:23.906
4 46.724 36.660 1:23.384 4 48.039 36.575 1:24.614

34  Joshua WILLINGHAM  (8th) 262  Kurt LEWIS  (2nd)
1 57.339 39.402 1:36.741 1 47.199 36.646 1:23.845
2 50.099 38.535 1:28.634 2 45.331 36.585 1:21.916
3 51.059 38.106 1:29.165 3 47.673 36.045 1:23.718
4 50.076 37.711 1:27.787 4 47.022 35.005 1:22.027

35  Matthew ELITH  (9th) 274  Dallas O'SULLIVAN  (3rd)
1 52.885 39.245 1:32.130 1 49.535 36.716 1:26.251
2 49.331 38.603 1:27.934 2 46.812 36.352 1:23.164
3 48.812 39.650 1:28.462 3 46.564 35.729 1:22.293
4 50.277 38.477 1:28.754 4 46.232 35.753 1:21.985

53  Geoff SANDERS  (7th) 911  Greg CHAPMAN  (12th)
1 51.610 39.098 1:30.708 1 52.648 40.618 1:33.266
2 48.307 37.485 1:25.792 2 51.268 39.768 1:31.036

3 50.852 40.559 1:31.411
54  Garry ARBREW  (11th) 4 51.473 39.393 1:30.866

1 52.197 41.371 1:33.568
2 52.215 40.559 1:32.774 981  Paul MILLS  (10th)
3 51.877 40.617 1:32.494 1 52.827 38.507 1:31.334
4 50.312 39.852 1:30.164 2 50.168 38.083 1:28.251

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 09/03/19 Started at: 09:45:38
Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 17.5C Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:55

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:26.035 14 Nick LEITH Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:25.501 1
1:56.515 262 Kurt LEWIS Yamaha 1977 499 1:23.845 1
2:49.135 14 Nick LEITH Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:23.100 2
2:50.456 3 Cori BOURNE Husquarna FS450 450 1:23.047 2
3:18.431 262 Kurt LEWIS Yamaha 1977 499 1:21.916 2
5:34.735 3 Cori BOURNE Husquarna FS450 450 1:21.878 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


